$900,000 - 33310 Ocean Pines Ln, Bethany Beach

MLS® #DESU2039038

$900,000
4 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,500 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

NONE AVAILABLE, Bethany Beach, DE

This wonderful 4 bd/2.5ba rancher within
walking distance to downtown Bethany Beach
is simple living at the beach. As you enter the
sunfilled foyer you see the real hardwood
floors that open into the great room with real
wood burning fireplace. From there you see
the dining area, kitchen, and then the
TV/Game Room for overflow or game night
with friends. Towards the back of the home is
the spacious owner's bedroom and bath, as
well as guest rooms for all your friends and
family.

This home also includes a three-season room
and a large screen porch for all of your
summertime enjoyment. The outdoor shower
is a great addition for after the beach visit.
With this adorable home you can bike or walk
to local restaurants and shopping or just
relaxing on the back porch.

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2039038
Price $900,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,500
Acres 0.10



Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

1986

Residential

Detached

Coastal, Cottage, Rancher, Bungalow
Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

33310 Ocean Pines Ln
Baltimore Hundred (31001)
NONE AVAILABLE
Bethany Beach
SUSSEX-DE

DE

19930

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities
Utilities
Parking

# of Garages
Garages

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior
Exterior Features
Roof

CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Soaking Tub, Wood Floors
Cable TV Available, Phone Available, Under Ground, Propane
Concrete Driveway

1

Garage - Front Entry, Garage Door Opener

Floor Plan-Traditional

Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Oven/Range-Gas, Refrigerator,
Stainless Steel Appliances, Washer, Water Heater, Washer-front loading

Baseboard - Electric

Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C
Yes

1

Wood, Fireplace - Glass Doors
1

1 Story

Concrete/Block, Frame
Exterior Lighting, Porch-enclosed, Deck(s), Porch-screened
Architectural Shingle



Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed April 5th, 2023
Days on Market 3
Zoning MR

Listing Details
Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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